Living Earth Center and Living Earth Community Garden

Waiver and Release

I, the undersigned for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns, hereby waiver and release any and all claims for damages; including but not limited to death, personal injury, medical injury, loss of income, property damage or loss to my property that I may have, or that I may have in the future to me, or my heirs, executors, administrators, and assigns, as a result of my participation in in the Living Earth Center events or Community Garden.

I, the undersigned, discharge and release in advance the School Sisters of Notre Dame Central Pacific Province, Living Earth Center, their agents and employees, and other representatives of the foregoing without limitation.

I voluntarily assume all risks of loss, damage, infectious illness or injury that my be sustained while participating in any event, gardening, or being on the property where the Living Earth Center or the Living Earth Community Garden is located.

I agree to accept and abide by the rules and regulations of the event, community garden, or School Sisters of Notre Dame.

I grant Living Earth Center, SSND, employees and agents the right to photograph myself and my dependents and use the photo for publication purposes, whether electronic, print, or digital and waive any rights of compensation or ownership thereto.

I have read and understand everything written above and voluntairly sign this waiver and release.

	Date:	
Name (print)		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Phone		
Phone:		
Phone:	— 11	
	og Farth	
Phone:	ngEarth	
Phone:	ng Earth	
Phone:	School Sisters of No CENTER	